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VAA VISTA ALEGRE ATLANTIS SGPS S.A.

ISIN: PTVAA0AMO0019
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Price
0.995 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.50% (-0.01)

PTVAAOAMO019
VAF

Euronext Lisbon
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

167 EUR
PORTUGAL PSI

1.00 EUR (10)
1.03 EUR (1,000)
1.04 EUR

1.04 EUR

0.995 EUR

1.00 EUR
1.000217 EUR
30,885
30,892.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTVAA0AM0019&ID_NOTATION=65695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTVAA0AM0019&ID_NOTATION=65695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd6539875c6b32ea15752332cb334fb2f5d60bef78bdda5ec586a934300a91b2&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa88e91e5e9f20171&time=1716016417&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8818b1a924f261f9e2a00d79df47c37f6630fcb6d5c601ae983b4782edd2dec0&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=99f0f48a3a128d11c&time=1716016417&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16ab6c189ce514b693a5c0df5a09757886ee64b5eeb6803c20820679132be916&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6044553c4035d15ec&time=1716016417&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c9d90534d3da0dda346d68bf37eb82a40abe9e124fef89bfcb75c3b56c17a32&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=75845e6e214d747a8&time=1716016417&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d76d4fcccd3d86510b07cc51fa768af0900de6328a9bb2306958e159d53e4341&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=06b0e7bb621dad0d7&time=1716016417&tool=RSC

VAA VISTA ALEGRE ATLANTIS SGPS S.A.

Details
2024/05/16 17:35:24 5y
Price
0.995 EUR |
Difference © -050%(0.01) 1.375 V]
|
General attributes { 950
ISIN PTVAAOAMO019
Symbol VAF
Exchange Euronext Lisbon L.125
Currency EUR |TH ]
Sector Consumer Products 1.000 |H -I
Security type Stock ! %1 hﬁ jl
Market cap (m) 167 EUR - HHH Hl‘ 4
Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI v’h |u-| \WTTIJ}FJM
I
Market data 0.750 rhl
Bid (Bid size) 1.00 EUR (10)
Ask (Ask size) 1.03 EUR (1,000) 0.625
Open 1.04 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 1.04 EUR
Low 0.995 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 1.000217 EUR
Volume (pcs) 30,885
Trading volume 30,892.00 Price data
Number of trades 12 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.029 EUR (37,251)
Last size 946 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.989 EUR (33,472)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.927 EUR (21,513)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.834 EUR (17,254)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1.050 EUR (2024/05/03)
Perf (%) +45.26% +24.38% +26.75% YTD Low | date 0.765 EUR (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) +0.31 +0.20 +0.21 52 Weeks High | date 1.050 EUR (2024/05/03)
Beta -0.41 -0.41 -0.37 52 Weeks Low | date 0.650 EUR (2023/11/07)
Volatility  38.65 38.23 41.05
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock - - - 0.00 -
Exchange
Euronext Lisbon 2024/05/ 17:35 0.995 EUR 0.03 12
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=65695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229480879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229480879

VAA VISTA ALEGRE ATLANTIS SGPS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
VISTA ALEGRE
1824

Contact Details
VAA VISTA ALEGRE ATLANTIS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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